
Session Name Date: Time: Attendees Venue On-line Attendees Contact

Navigating the RFS & Badger Systems Sunday, 07th February 2021 13:30-14:30 35 n/a 35 corelabs.services@kaust.edu.sa / CLC@KAUST.EDU.SA

Navigating the RFS & Badger Systems Sunday, 07th February 2021 15:30-16:30 35 n/a 35 corelabs.services@kaust.edu.sa / CLC@KAUST.EDU.SA

SolidWorks – Beginner 1 Monday, 08th February 2021 12:00-15:00 20 Library - Room #3134 milan.maity@kaust.edu.sa

SolidWorks – Beginner 2 Wednesday, 10th February 2021 12:00-15:00 20 Library - Room #3134 milan.maity@kaust.edu.sa

SolidWorks – Beginner 3 Monday, 15th February 2021 12:00-15:00 20 Library - Room #3134 Tayyab.Mubeen@kaust.edu.sa

SolidWorks – Beginner 4 Wednesday, 17th February 2021 12:00-15:00 20 Library - Room #3134 Tayyab.Mubeen@kaust.edu.sa

Introduction to LabView & Data Acquisition Tuesday, 23rd February 2021 12:00-15:00 30 n/a 30 Muhammad.Popalzai@kaust.edu.sa

SolidWorks Advanced 1– FEA Monday, 22nd February 2021 12:00-15:00 20 Library - Room #3134 ronan.carolan@kaust.edu.sa

SolidWorks – Sheet-Metal Wednesday, 24th February 2021 12:00-15:00 20 Library - Room #3134 nikolaos.papagiannis@kaust.edu.sa

SolidWorks Advanced 2– CFD Monday, 01st March 2021 12:00-15:00 20 Library - Room #3134 ronan.carolan@kaust.edu.sa

Introduction to 3D Plastic Printing Tuesday, 02nd March 2021 12:00-15:00 15 Bldg.4, Lev.0 - Room 0147 Tayyab.Mubeen@kaust.edu.sa
Introduction to Electrical & Electronics 

Engineering
Wednesday, 03rd March 2021 12:00-14:30 20 n/a 20 Muhammad.Popalzai@kaust.edu.sa

PCB Prototyping, Design & Fabrication Thursday, 04th March 2021 12:00-15:30 20 n/a 20 meshal.abdulkareem@kaust.edu.sa
Manufacturability and Manufacturing Processes 

(within Central-Workshops)
Tuesday, 16th February 2021 12:00-15:00 5 (+15) Bldg.4, Lev.0 - Room 0147 15 martin.glasspool@kaust.edu.sa
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